DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE
PROVISIONAL SELELCT ION LIST

Total Seat : 65, BTAD : 52 & NON-BTAD: 13

UNRESERVED MERIT LisT (&7A L)

SLNO | FORM NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE GUARDIANS’S NAME NAME OF COLLEGE CATEGORY MARK
1 50 JAGANNATH DEV SHARMAH LT. KHANINDRA DEVSARMA BASUGAON COLLEGE GEN 1163
2 468 NISHAMONI NATH AMARENDRA NATH BBKC JALAH OBC 1103
3 3195 REZINA KHATUN DHANBOKSHA SHEIKH BUNI COLLEGE GEN 1091
4 45 BAISHALI DEY JABA DAS DEY BASUGAON COLLEGE GEN 1089
5 3778 BHASKAR KUMAR PRATAP CH. KUMAR GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE OBC 1075
6 104 APARAJITA ROY ADITYA KR. RAY BUNI COLLEGE OBC 1070
7 1696 KAKALI DAS SURENDRA DAS GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE OBC 1052
8 710 SUPRIYA PURKAYASTHA LOHIT PURKAYASTHA KOKRAJHAR GOVT, COLLEGE GEN 1050
9 2884 SHANKAR PAUL MINATI PAUL GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE OBC 1042
10 3501 USHA BORO SABIN BORO BARAMA COLLEGE STP 1030

11 463 KRISHNA PATOWARY KAMALAKHANTA PATOWARY BBKC OBC 1021

12 1843 JURIMONI BRAHMA SARALA BRAHMA BARAMA COLLEGE STP 1019

13 2067 ARCHANA MANDAL MEGNAL MANDAL BUNI COLLEGE SC 1012

14 1531 SUSHMITA ROY SUJATA ROY GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE OBC 993

15 1447 REKHA SWARGIARY SURENDRA SWARGIARY KOKRAJHAR GOVT. COLLEGE STP 989

16 2036 PRITIREKHA BARMAN TILAK BARMAN BARAMA COLLEGE GEN 981
-




1 7 716 PRIYANKA SARMA HOM PRASAD SARMA BIUNI COLLEGE GEN 967
18 108 PALLABI ROY BABUL RAY BIUNI COLLEGE OBC 963
19 3117 ELIZA BARO MANARANJAN BARO KHOIRABARI COLLEGE STP 961
20 748 JULI SAH MUKESH PRASAD SAH KOKRAJHAR GOVT. COLLEGE GEN 959
21 1392 DALIMI IROY KAMALAKHANTA ROY BIJNI COLLEGE OBC 956
22 749 PRIYANKA SAIKIA LT. GAMBHIR SAIKIA KOKRAJHAR GOVT. COLLEGE SC 956
23 324 REKHA HAJOWARY RUSHAIL HAJOWARY GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE STP 953
24 896 JUMI RABHA ISLARY SURESH RABHA KOKRAJHAR GOVT. COLLEGE STP 952
25 1185 UTTAM KR. ROY TARUN CH. ROY SWAMI YOGANANDA GIRI OBC 947
26 1393 RATNA BATI SARKAR NILADHAJ SARKAR BIJI‘\‘IT('IIOFL‘I:EGE OBC 944
27 1511 MANIKA SUTRADHAR PUJEN SUTRADHAR BASUGAON COLLEGE SE 926
28 3432 MAFIDA BEGUM MAGAR ALI SHEIKH SWAMI YOGANANDA GIR| GEN 920
29 427 SANGITA GHOSH KRISHNA KUMAR GHOSH GIRLS COCLEEEEEJKRAJHAR OBC 915
30 1771 BAHGYASHRI DEVI AM BAHADUR CHETRI KBRD COLLEGE ORANG OBC 912
31 2943 MITALI DAS GAJEN CH DAS BBKC JALAH OBC 903
32 3682 SMARANITA ROY KRISHNA KANTA ROY GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE OBC 887
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OBC MERIT LIST (BTAD)

SLNO | FORM NAME OF THE GUARDIANS’S NAME NAME OF COLLEGE CATEGORY MARK
NO CANDIDATE
1 630 MRINAL KR NATH DHRUBA KR. NATH KOKRAJHAR GOVT. COLLEGE 0BC 886
2 1451 DIPIKA NATH GEETA NATH KOKRAJHAR GOVT. COLLEGE OBC 870
3 2944 MINAKSHI DAS GAJEN CH. DAS BBKC JALAH OBC 858
4 1394 BAIJAYANTI! SINGHA PABITRA SINGHA BIJNI COLLEGE OBC 855
5 473 NITUMONI ROY LANKESWAR ROY GIRLS COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR OBC 848
6 797 JAHNABI BARMAN GAJEN BARMAN KHOIRABARI COLLEGE OBC 837
7 3058 THAKUR MARDI KANGO! MARDI GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE 0OBC 827
8 1366 APARNA ROY KANU ROY GIRLS COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR OBC 827
SC MERIT LIST (BTAD)

SLNO | FORM NAME OF THE GUARDIANS’S NAME NAME OF COLLEGE CATEGORY MARK

1 1602 ANJUMONI DAS BINAY DAS BIJNI COLLEGE SC 868

Bl

497,

ih iy



ST MERIT LIST (BTAD)

SLNO | FORM NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE GUARDIANS’S NAME NAME OF COLLEGE CATEGORY MARK
1 349 MERINA RABHA UMESH RABHA TANGLA COLLEGE STP 878
2 1088 RANJITA BARO SIRCHANDRA BARO TANGLA COLLEGE STP 876
3 1627 GITANJALI DEURI DIMBESHWAR DEURI BARAMA COLLEGE STP 869
4 2166 KRISHNA BASUMATARY BINA BASUMATARY GIRLS COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR STP 861
5 A?O SUSHMITA DAS KESHAV DAS BBKC JALAH STP 831
6 2996 CHAYA BASUMATARY NAGEN BASUMATARY SALBARI COLLEGE STP 829
7 2739 MAINA RAMCHIARY RAMESWAR RAMCHIARY SALBARI COLLEGE STP 828
8 2165 KARISHMA NARZARY AMIYA NARZARY GIRLS COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR STP 794
9 3219 RAISUMAI BARO MANAJ KR. BARO GORESWAR COLLEGE STP 762
10 1838 BIRINA DEURI DILIP DEURI BARAMA COLLEGE STP 748
il 3121 NIRMALI NARZARY LT. BRAJENDRA NARZARY GIRLS COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR STP 718
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UNRESERVED WAITING LIST (BTAD)

SLNO | FORM NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE GUARDIANS'S NAME NAME OF COLLEGE CATEGORY MARK
1 2631 AJAY SARKAR RANJAN SARKAR SWAMI JOGANANDA COLLEGE GEN 867
2 450 JAYASHRI DEKA LT. KUMUD CH. DEKA MAZBAT COLLEGE GEN 862
3 490 ATIFA AKHTARA BEGUM MD. AKBAR ALI GIRLS COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR GEN 814
L 3242 CHANDAN DAS BUAY DAS FAKIRAGRAM COLLEGE GEN 800
5 1550 MANSHA KIKSU LAKHAN KISKU GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE 0OBC 787
6 2698 PAMPY ROY JADAB ROY GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE 0BC 786
7 2080 AFRUJA BEGUM MD. ALl HUSSAIN GIRLS COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR GEN 789
8 3806 SUJAN DAS RANU DAS GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE GEN 780
9 3711 SHILPA SARMA SWAPAN SARMA GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE 0OBC 767
10 3020 HEMLATA ROY DANDI CHARAN ROY GIRLS COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR 0BC 749
11 1376 ANIL MURMU JAGAN MURMU GOSSAIGAON COLLEGE 0BC 747
OBC WAITING LIST
SLNO | FORM NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE GUARDIANS'S NAME NAME OF COLLEGE CATEGORY MARK
1 2181 PREMKUMARI DEVI DAMBAR BAHADUR CHETRI KHOIRABARI COLLEGE 0BC 825
2 875 JONALI ROY BIREN ROY FAKIRAGRAM COLLEGE 0BC 811
3 1368 PUJA ROY RANJITABALA ROY GIRLS COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR 0BC 810
B 2023 DIPALI BARMAN MANDAL BRAMAN BASUGAON COLLEGE 0OBC 803
5 978 BITHIKA ROY MANARANJAN ROY SWAMI YOGANANDA COLLEGE 0OBC 797
6 1367 SMITA ROY KARENDRA ROY GIRLS COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR OBC 795
ST WAITING LIST
SLNO | FORM NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE GUARDIANS'S NAME NAME OF COLLEGE CATEGORY MARK
| 3274 BINDU RABHA DUBILA RABHA KOKRAJHAR GOVT. COLLEGE ST 713
2 438 ARUPA BARO MAHENDRA BARO TANGLA COLLEGE ST 687
3 3122 FULSWAR| BRAHMA JALADHAR BRAHMA GIRLS COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR ST 691
4 2756 BEAUTY BASUMATARY BIDAI BASUMATARY FAKIRAGRAM COLLEGE ST 689
5 1740 ARBINDA NARZARY AMAL NARZARY JANATA COLLEGE ST 685

e\
45\ @ Y’ - 6‘;

V

<

§lY,

L5

497,



)-28°- W f’\\&o

Y66 N3o9 3937702 INVYOLVAYS NYANHE 3INDOH 1vIv4 NVANHE 1TV 4vYIr €T
AHVYIN AHOD3ILVYD 3937102 40 JINVYN JINVYN S,SNYIQ¥YND J1VAIaONYD JHL 40 JINVYN ON WY04 ON 1S
ISITamd
080T 1S 3937702 NYXI9 VHEYY "HD YVONVNY VHEVY IY1VAVD vreEe el A
LTITT 1S 3937102 gHY VHEVH NIOVN VHEVY ILOArd33Q 6¢6¢E I1
NHVYIN AYOD3ILYD 3937102 40 IINVYN JNYN S,SNYIQYVYND A1YAIANYD JHL 40 JNVYN ON WY04 ONS
1SN L3N 1S
CLET 280 393702 I4VYE1VYN YMINTVL HSINYD YAINTVL YHSYYYY ANITNO (0] 8
EE€TT 240 31937102 YIOov AOH 14LI¥VYHa AOY INVIANVHQ £0EE 6
NHVYIN AYOD3ILYD 3937102 40 JINVYN JINIYN S,SNYIQYVYND 11VAIANYD JHL 40 JNVYN ON WH04 ON1S
IS 193w og0
VETT S ANVHINY YNdIINVIN SYQA ¥YVYHA NYY9NVQ SVYa vAIN 0SET 8
AHVIN A4OD3lvD 319377102 40 JINVYN JINVYN S,SNYIAQYVYND ALVAIONYD 3HL 40 JINVN ON WY04 ON S
I IITRE RS
LVTT N3O 3937702 HLIdYNL1VYY 1TV 40NSY IAIVISI TN4AVS CSPT L
SLd 1T TUT

L9TT N39 ANVYHINY YINOD10Q NVYINHYY OnvIn NIVSSNH 11ay 9/8¢ 9
vZeT J40 39377102 HY SVad "HD NIgvy SVYa INOWNLNL [8/T S
veeT N3O 3937702 JIN SYA avsvydd NYVYHD SVa VLINSYY 9/2¢ v
LCCL 2490 39371102 14NdVAVHAY AOY "I AVIANVYd AOY INVYILNVY3g 8€6 3
6ETT 280 393110D IVYVIIHD VS "W AVIV 1V3S VIIWNVYIN 896 4
6vZT S 3937102 DN NVINYVE YNYY NYIWYVYE INYINNIT L |
NHVYIN AYOD3ILYD 3937702 40 JNVYN JINIYN S.SNYIQYYNO A1VAIAONYD 3HL 40 JINYN ON Y04 ON1S

(av.ig NON) 1S1T Li¥3w Q3AY3SIUNN




UR WAITING LIST (NON BTAD)

SLNO | FORM NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE GUARDIANS’'S NAME NAME OF COLLEGE CATEGORY MARK

1 376 ALOWAR RAHMAN MANDAL JAFAR ALI MANDAL BILASIPARA COLLEGE GEN 1144

2 2722 MRIDUSMITA KALITA BHAWANAK KALITA MC COLLEGE GEN 1130

E 874 SAIDUR ALAM MATIAR RAHMAN SAPATGRAM COLLEGE GEN 1122

5 2721 KAKALI DAS ASHWINI KR. DAS BH COLLEGE GEN 1122
SC MERIT WAITING LIST

SLNO | FORM NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE GUARDIANS’S NAME NAME OF COLLEGE CATEGORY MARK

1 2987 BANDANA BAISHYA GANASHYAM BAISHYA KAMRUP COLLEGE SC 1127
ST MERIT WAITING LIST

SLNO | FORM NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE GUARDIANS'S NAME NAME OF COLLEGE CATEGORY MARK

i | 3867 SUSHMITA BORO RANJAN BORO TEZPUR COLLEGE ST 1040

2 3515 ANJUMONI BORO SABITRI BORO BISWANATH COLLEGE ST 1016

OBC MERIT WAITING LIST
SLNO | FORM NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE GUARDIANS'S NAME NAME OF COLLEGE CATEGORY MARK
i [ 130 NANDITA SINGHA SADANANDA SINGHA BIRJHORA KANYA 08C 1091
MAHAVIDYALAYA
2 2786 PURABI NATH PARESH NATH BARNAGAR COLLEGE OBC 1088
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PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR ADMISSIO

Department of Bodo, Bodoland University,

1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FROM BTAD AREA’S COLLEGES

N IN MA 1°" SEMESTER PROGRAMME, 2017-18
Kokrajhar-783370, BTAD (Assam)

Marks

Remarks

Sl.No. | Application Form | Name of Candidate Guardian Name in
No. Percentage
1 0287 Unuradha Narzary Dhaneswar Narzary 79.35%
2 0568 Kashmiri Daimari Nileswar Daimari 77.17%
3 0244 Priya Basumatary Bimal Basumatary 76.94%
4 2901 Rashmi Daimary Lakshman Daimary 76.23%
5 0327 Guneswar Wary Bikan Wary 75.94%
6 1885 Raimali Basumatary Phukani Basumatary 75.52%
7 0321 Himalay Basumatary Manjula Basumatary 75.47%
8 0142 Mainathi Baro Nagen Ch. Baro 75.05%
9 0734 Rindaoshri Narzary Naranarayan Narzary 74.52%
10 1559 Mamita Brahma Binay Brahma 73.88%
11 0312 Laba Kumar Narzary Sambrit Narzary 73.70%
12 27269 Nandeswar Kherkatary Tiken Kherkatary 73.64%
13 0556 Fungbili Narzary Raimali Narzary 73.52%
14 2547 Rosel Narzary Lt. Junesh Narzary 73.41%
| 15 1886 Swarjila Boro Sarjen Boro 72.82%
16 1881 Hangkhur Kumar Boro Boro 72.58%
17 0141 Rangjali Basumatari Maheswar Basumatary 72.47%
18 2252 Jinu Daimari Elison Daimari 72.29%
19 2042 Nitul Daimari Babul Daimari 72%
20 0280 Uraina Muchahary Sanendra Muchahary 71.94%
21 0195 Rama Basumatary Janak Basumatary 71.76%
22 0081 Khwmtha Narzary Laksh Nath Narzary 71.70%
23 1296 Alaka Basumatarty Abein Basumatary 71.58%
24 1428 Saya Basumatari Mahin Kumar Basumatary 71.52%
25 2306 Gwswkhang Basumatary Sambhucharan Basumatary 71.47%
26 0345 Ringkhang Goyari Niranjan Basumatary 71.47%
27 0257 Ranchai Gwra Brahma Purna Kanta Brahma 71.17%
28 0700 Saibyani Brahma Karendra Nath Brahma 71.17%
29 0172 Ranjit Basumatary Jati Basumatary 71%
30 0900 Nilima Narzary Samaren Narzary 70.94%
31 0359 Bhanumati Narzary Amrit Khungur Narzary 70.88%
32 0320 Dipen Narzary Amiran Narzary 70.70%
33 0773 Sanswrang Brahma Jayprakash Brahma 70.64%
34 2654 Anu Ranu Daimary Rup Ram Daimary 70.64%
35 1598 Banzar Brahma Ratan Brahma 70.58%
36 0355 Mijing Basumatary Gole Basumatary 70.23%
37 3570 Jwngma Brahma Hailw Rani Brahma 70.17%
38 1163 Rashmita Brahma Rachendra Natha Brahma 69.94%
39 0239 Thonath Brahma Banarjya Brahma 69.82%
40 1052 Aloka Boro Anandi Ram Boro 69.70%
41 2908 Minaki Basumatary Sakwram Basumatary 69.64%
42 1056 Binonjoy Basumatary Aben Basumatary 69.64%
43 1914 Munu Boro Prabin Boro 69.58%
a4 0328 Udang Basumatary Mahim Basumatary 69.58%
45 0741 Bhumi Basumatary Jelilio Basumatary 69.47%
46 1889 Udangsa Baro Sukram Baro 69.47%
47 1343 Swapna Devi Baro Madan Ch. Baro 69.41%
48 0827 Jugami Brahma Dhananjay Brahma 69.11%
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49 2400 Premila Haynari Alfred Haynari 68.88%
50 1679 Rwmwi Baro Bandu Ram Baro 68.76% ]
51 0529 Hima Daimary Mangal Daimary 68.70%
52 2656 Jiri Basumatary Rupuni Basumatary 68.64%
53 0248 Nijwm Brahma Anil Brahma 68.35%
54 0325 Kanta Daimary Samaren Daimary 68.29%
55 1379 Pranita Narzary Jonash Narzary 68.20%
56 0495 Daisy Mushahary Karnasing Mushahary 68%
57 1573 Sswdrwma Narzary Haitha Narzary 68%
ﬁs 1249 Mausumi Basumatary Ratneswar Basumatary 67.88%
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FROM NON-BTAD AREA’S COLLEGES
’TLNO. Application Name of Candidate Guardian Name Marks in | Remarks _‘
Form No. Percentage
1 0487 Anila Swargiary Bineswar Swargiary 72.29%
2 0278 Bijuli Basumatary Biren Basumatary 71.11%
3 1827 Bhagyalata Basumatary Rupnath Basumatary 71.05%
4 0418 Jinu Brahma Uday Brahma 70.94%
5 2454 Nerswn Mochahary Phaguna Mochahary 70.88%
6 1324 Upama Daimary Jagendra Nath Daimary 70.76%
7 0123 Bidangsri Brahma Biswanath Brahma 70.35%
8 0626 Amorjit Daimary Samarsing Daimary 70.17%
9 0872 Sonia Baro Late Buddi Baro 70.17%
10 1064 Urkhaw Basumatary Dhani Ram Basumatary 70%
11 0752 Jini Swargiary Anil Swargiary 69.64%
12 2455 Ukil Basumatary Kartik Basumatary 69.35%
13 2460 Mijingsa Basumatary Roton Basumatary 68.64%
14 3399 Rupen Mochahary Bodheswar Mochahary 68.52%
15 3114 Damodar Basumatary Ripin Basumatary 68.23%
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATE IN EXTRA-CURRICULAR EVENTS
"Sl.No. Application | Name of Marks in | Remarks
Form No. Candidate Percentage
1 3542 Suman Boro | Rajen Boro 51.11% Participated in the World Taekwondo
Hanmadang 2016, Participated  National
Competition, State Level Competition, Won Gold
. Medal (6), Silver Medal (3), Bronze (1)
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES IN FRINGE VILLAGE QUOTA
SI.No. | Application Name of Candidate | Guardian Name Marks in Percentage Remarks
Form No.
R 0220 Ansumi Daimary Pirendra Daimary 54.29%
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WAITING LIST FROM BTAD AREA’S COLLEGES

SI.No. | Application | Name of Candidate Guardian Name Marks in | Remarks
Form No. Percentage

1 4 1156 Mainaowshri Narzary | Minathi Narzary 67.88%

2 1053 Maidangsri Baro Thorla Baro 67.82% Justified based on marks secured
in HS and BA Exam.

3 0192 Ganga Basumatary Minu Basumatary 67.82 Do

4 0979 Fwisali Basumatary Ratan Basumatary 67.82 Do

5 3243 Niranjan Goyary Anjana Goyary 67.76%

6 0122 Simwnti Boro Late Kanteswar Boro 67.64%

7 0498 Mousumi Brahma Ranjit Kumar Brahma 67.35% Justified based on marks secured
in HS and BA Exam.

8 0323 Utcho Narzary Samarsing Narzary 67.35% Do

9 0243 Jwnglary Boro Danswrang Boro 67.29%

10 0542 Rwisumwi Narzary Gonajit Narzary 67.23% Justified based on marks secured
in HS and BA Exam.

11 0311 Ukil Basumatary Budhi Ram | 67.23% Do

Basumatary

12 1297 Binamoti Basumatary | Asilal Basumatary 67.11% Justified based on marks secured
in HS and BA Exam.

13 1887 Jwngma Baro Khagen Baro 67.11% Do

14 2228 Khampa Basumatary Rajendra Basumatary | 67.11% Do

15 0214 Momi Basumatary Phulmati Basumatary | 67.05%

16 1076 Anjana Brahma Sumoti Brahma 67%

17 0202 Rupali Boro Khanaisri Boro 66.94%

18 2219 Rahul Dev Brahma Kanchan Brahma 66.88%

19 0975 Jonali Basumatary Babu Basumatary 66.82%

20 1804 Swmshri Daimari Jugesh Daimary 66.70%

21 0317 Bibeka Narzary Daneswar Narzary 66.58%

22 0862 Kapil Dev Basumatary | Aruna Basumatary 66.47%

23 2221 Kwrwmsar Bijay Basumatary 66.35% Justified based on marks secured

Basumatary in HS and BA Exam.

24 0430 Pratima Goyary Late Sameswar Goyary | 66.35% Do

25 0500 Nayanmoni Boro Kulendra Boro 66.17%

26 2653 Ringkhangsri Paban Basumatary 66.11%

Basumatary

27 0240 Ribila Masahary Kamal Masahary 66.05%

28 0073 Samaina Brahma Hiranmay Brahma 66%

29 0989 Jimi Boro Mangal Boro 65.88% Justified based on marks secured
in HS and BA Exam.

30 0143 Annai Rani Boro Puwal Boro 65.88% Do
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WAITING LIST FROM NON-BTAD AREA’S COLLEGE

SI.No. | Application | Name of Candidate Guardian Name Marks in | Remarks
Form No. Percentage

1 1491 Kabin Boro Sabitri Boro 68.8%

2 0137 Ronjoy Brahma Lahen Brahma 68.05%

3 2915 Daimushree Boro Ghona Ram Boro 67.58%

4 0750 Debeswar Khakhlary Thagen Khakhlary 66.76%

5 1172 Sangita Baro Bogai Boro 66.52%

6 0783 Anamika Khakhlary Sanjay Khakhlary 66.41% Justified based on marks secured
in HS and BA Exam.

¥ 0136 Shansree Basumatary Lankeswar 66.41% Justified based on marks secured

Basumatary in HS and BA Exam.

8 3224 Phulondevi Basumatary | Amo Basumatary 66.41% Do

9 3398 Sujuma Brahma Suren Brahma 66.35% lustified based on marks secured
in HS and BA Exam.

10 0781 Daimali Patgiri Sankar patgiri 66.35% Do

a1 0401 Haina Daimary Harinath Daimary 66.29%

12 3397 Anjali Mochahary Sankar Mochahary 66.07%

13 0625 Suresh Boro Sobin Boro 65.70%

14 3396 Birkhang Basumatary Pujaram Basumatary | 65.17

15 1259 Ranjali Swargiary Manoj Swargiary 65.11%

4%/@/“(

A%



Sl. No.

W oo NV B W N

NN N N = e b D e B R e e
W N = O WO~ Ohu s wNnRe O

List of BTAD College Candidates for Admission intc MA in English, Bodoland University, Session- 2017-18

Name

Sona Mainao Brahma
Jennie Brahma
Sudipa Deka
Rashmita Mochahari
Shibam Talukdar
Anjima Boro
Ashmita Chakiadar
Suma Saha
Sanswrang P Narzary
Anamika Boro

Riya Roy

Phobita Basumatary
Iva Rani Debnath
Monika Das
Meghna Das
Tenzing Narzary
Aparajita Roy
Mazarillo Toppo
Jeuty Roy

Sabitri Das
Junumani Kachary
Nirmala Rabha
Rahul Bando

Merit List of BTAD College Candidates: Unreserved Seats

Father/ Mother's name

Hiraprabha Brahma
Guneswar Brahma
Bipin Deka

Donbox Mochahari
Kanak Talukdar
Chandra Boro
Anupama Chakladar
Sukumar Saha
Paresh Chandra Narzary
Dhanapati Baro
Gokul Chandra Roy
Kumar Basumatary
Subadh Ch. Debnath
Pratul Kumar Das
Indira Gurung Das
Jiten Narzary

Bijoy Kishore Roy
Samuel Tirkey
Khanindra Chandra Roy
Shanti Das
Nabajivan Kachary
Suren Rabha

Mary Ekka

Brcoe-1 T

College

Girls' College, Kokrajhar

Udalguri College, Udalguri
Thamna Anchalik Degree College
Tangla College, Tangla

Thamna Anchalik Degree College
Tangla College, Tangla

Bijni College, Bijni

Udalguri College, Udalguri

Bengtol College, Bengtol

Tangla College, Tangla

Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar
U. N. Brahma College, Kajolgaon
Khoirabari College, Khoirabari, Udalguri
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar
Bengtol College, Bengtol

Thamna Anchalik Degree College
Gyanpeeth Degree College
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar
Barama College, Barama

Thamna Anchalik Degree College
Tangla College, Tangla

Gyanpeeth Degree College

S

Category

STP
STP
STP
STP
Gen
STP
OBC
GEN
STP
STP
OBC
STP
OBC
Gen
GEN
STP
OBC
0OBC
OBC
5S¢
STP
STP
OBC

Percentage Remark

68.58
65.52
64.88
63.76
63
62.82
62.17
61.76
61.7
60
59.35
59:35
59.29
59.18
58.88
58.41
58.35
58.17
574
57.65
57.58
57.41
56.94
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Kalpana Barman

Nitun Basumatary

Munor Ali Mullah
Dawharu Boro
Ranjan Daimary
Jwnglari Narzary
Bhumitra Baro
Dalimi Swargiary
Rituparna Talukdar
Sutapa Sarkar
Nijwra Daimari
Santosh Chouhan
Arpana Daimari
Priya Daimary
Sujupritam Daimari
Rituparna Barman
Anamika Das
Rwmwimala Basumatary
Lachit Baro

Sangita Narzary
Jwngsar Basumatary
Debojonee Boro
Momota Brahma
Ajanta Bora
Dhanuram Baro
Harshita Basumatary

Giren Chandra Barman

BTAD Waiting List: Unreserved Seats

Mana Basumatary

Amzad Ali Mulla
Holiram Boro

Haren Daimary
Michodin Narzary
Kulen Baro
Soneswar Swargiary
Bhupen Talukdar
Jayanta Sarkar
Narendra Daimari
Mohan Chouhan
Utpal Daimari

P. K Daimary

Sunil Daimari

T. Barman
Manibishnu Das
Bandhuram Basumatary
Dharani Dhar Baro
Abinash Narzary
Chandra Sing Basumatary
Fulmoti Boro

Ranen Sing Brahma
Bhupen Bora
Kamala Baro
Hangma Basumatary

-

Bengtol College, Bengtol OBC
Basugaon College, Basugaon STP
Basugaon College, Basugaon GEN
Goreswar College, Goreswar STP
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar STP
Bengtol College, Bengtol STP
Tangla College, Tangla STP
Thamna Anchalik Degree College STP
Anandaram Baruah Academi SC

Tangla College, Tangla SC

Udalguri College, Udalguri STP
Bijni College, Bijni OBC
Udalguri College, Udalguri STP
B.B. Kishan College STP
Tangla College, Tangla STP
Basugaon College, Basugaon OBC
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar OBC
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar STP
Barama College, Barama STP
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar STP
Udalguri College, Udalguri STP
Tangla College, Tangla STP
Barama College, Barama STP
Khoirabari College, Khoirabari, Udalguri OBC
Khoirabari College, Khoirabari, Udalguri STP
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar STP

-\
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56.76

56.47

56.23
56
$5.71
55.53
55.47
55.35
55.29
55.11
55
54.94
54.88
54.88
54.76
54.65
54.53
54.41
53.94
53.88
53.64
53.58
52.94
52.82
52.65
52.64



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Nibidita Deka Narzi
Hima Paul

Priya Brahma

Altab Hussain

Barasha Bharali

Bibika Suma Basumatary
Bilisha Daimari
Donalbert Basumatary
Ranjan Narzary

Lipika Roy

Suparna Dhar
Jayshree Brahma
Anjeema Daimary

NB: Admission of any candidate who fails to attain 75% of attendance within 14th August/2017 sh

without any further notification and vacated seats will be adjusted by the second phase admission

Durga Dahar Deka Narzi
Chandan Paul
Haricharan Brahma
Md. Jalal Uddin Sk
Moni Bharali

Kamalsing Basumatary
Bula Daimari

Atish Basumatary
Gobinda Narzary
Dharani Kanta Roy
Subrata Dhar

Rajendra Patgiri
swgwmdaosing Daimary

\+
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Tangla College, Ta ngla STP
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar OBC
Anandaram Baruah Academi, Pathsala STP
Gossaigaon College, Gossaigaon GEN
Thamna Anchalik Degree College Gen
Basugaon College, Basugaon STP
Udalguri College, Udalguri STP
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar STP
Khoirabari College, Khoirabari, Udalguri STP
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar OBC
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar GEN
Bijni College, Bijni STP

STP

Gyanpeeth Degree College

52.52
52.52
52.18
52.12
52:11
51.82
51.7
51.52
51.47
5435
50.35
50.23
50.23

all be deliberately cancelled

from waiting list on a particular notified date.
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Name

Nitun Basumatary
Dawharu Boro
Ranjan Daimary
Jwnglari Narzary
Bhumitra Baro
Dalimi Swargiary
Nijwra Daimari

Arpana Daimari

Priya Daimary
Sujupritam Daimari
Rwmwimala Basumatary
Lachit Baro

Sangita Narzary

jwngsar Basumatary
Debojonee Boro
Momota Brahma
Dhanuram Baro
Harshita Basumatary
Nibidita Deka Narzi
Priya Brahma

Bibika Suma Basumatary
Bilisha Daimari
Donalbert Basumatary
Ranjan Narzary
Jayshree Brahma
Anjeema Daimary

BTAD College Merit List: STP (Reserved Seat)

father/ Mother's name

Mana Basumatary
Holiram Boro

Haren Daimary
Michodin Narzary
Kulen Baro

Soneswar Swargiary
Narendra Daimari '

Waiting List: STP

Utpal Daimari

P. K Daimary

Sunil Daimari
Bandhuram Basumatary
Dharani Dhar Baro
Abinash Narzary
Chandra Sing Basumatary
Fulmoti Boro

Ranen Sing Brahma
Kamala Baro

Hangma Basumatary
Durga Dahar Deka Narzi
Haricharan Brahma
Kamalsing Basumatary
Bula Daimari

Atish Basumatary
Gobinda Narzary
Rajendra Patgiri
Swgwmdaosing Daimary

v&’-‘y? | :f/

College Category
Basugaon College, Basugaon STP
Goreswar College, Goreswar STP
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar STP
Bengtol College, Bengtol STP
Tangla College, Tangla STP
Thamna Anchalik Degree College STP
Udalguri College, Udalguri STP
Udalguri College, Udalguri STP
B.B. Kishan College STP
Tangla College, Tangla sip
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar STP
Barama College, Barama STP
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar STP
Udalguri College, Udalguri STP
Tangla College, Tangla STP
Barama College, Barama STP
Khoirabari College, Khoirabari, Udalguri STP
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar STP
Tangla College, Tangla STP
Anandaram Baruah Academi STP
Basugaon College, Basugaon STP
Udalguri College, Udalguri STP
Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar STP
Khoirabari College, Khoirabari, Udalguri STP
Bijni College, Bijni STP
Gyanpeeth Degree College STP

@}D’

Percentage

56.47
56
55.71
55.53
55.47
55.35
55

54.88
54.88
54.76
54.41
53.94
53.88
53.64
53.58
52.94
52.65
52.64
52.52
52.18
51.82
51.7
51.52
51.47
50.23
50.23

Remark



20
21
22
23
24

Kunju Rani Daimari Baburam Daimari Tangla College, Tangla

Sulen Ramchiary Ganthia Ramchiary Barama College, Barama

Chandana Basumatary Sahen Basumatary Bengtol College, Bengtol

Ronglal Basumatary Dipen Basumatary Bijni College, Bijni

Sumwn Brahma Manaj Kumar Brahma Anandaram Baruah Academi, Pathsala

NB: Admission of any candidate who fails to attain 75%

without any f

urther notification and vacated seats will be adjusted by the secon

STP
STP
STP
STP
STP

49.94
49.7
49.52
49.41
49.29

of attendance within 14th August/2017 shall be deliberately cancelled
d phase admission from waiting list on a particular notified date.
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ENGLISH BTAD College Merit List: OBC/ MOBC (Reserved Seat)

Name Father/ Mother's name College Category Percentage
Santosh Chouhan Mohan Chouhan Bijni College, Bijni OBC 54.94
Rituparana Barma T. Barman Basugaon College, Basugaon OBC 54.65
Anamika Das Manibishnu Das Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar 0BC 54.53
Ajanta Bora Bhupen Bora Khoirabari College, Khoirabari, Udalguri 0OBC 52.82
Hima Paul Chandan Paul Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar OBC 52.52
Lipika Roy Dharani Kanta Roy Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar OBC 51.35

Waiting List: OBC/ MOBC

Anjali Roy Rupendra Chandra Roy Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar - 0BC 49.29
Himashri Roy Saurin Kumar Roy Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar OBC 49.24
Dipa Sarakar Dipak Sarakar Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar OBC 47.47
Sangita Debnath Prahlad Devnath Goreswar College, Goreswar OBC 46.12
Suraj Dutta Radheshyam Dutta Kalaguru Bishnu Rabha Degree College OBC 45.29
Madan Gopal Biswas Sudhamay Biswas Bijni College, Bijni OBC 43.1
Bibek Kumar Tudu Mithusilak Tudu Gossaigaon College, Gossaigaon OBC 41,71
Priyanka Debnath Malin Debnath Khoirabari College, Khoirabari, Udalguri OBC 40.47
Priyanka Roy Ratneswar Roy Thamna Anchalik Degree College OBC 40.47

NB: Admission of any candidate who fails to attain 75% of attendance within 14th August/2017 shall be deliberately cancelled
without any further notification and vacated seats will be adjusted by the second phase admission from waiting list on a particular notified date.

oF 7T
e Aoy |7



ENGLISH BTAD College Merit List: SC (Reserved Seat)

sl no. Name Father/ Mother's name College Category Percentage Remark
1 Rituparna Talukdar Bhupen Talukdar Anandaram Baruah Academi SC 55.29
2 Sutapa Sarkar Jayanta Sarkar Tangla College, Tangla SC 55.11
3 Pritom Sarkar Payon Sarkar Basugaon College, Basugaon SC 47.35
Waiting List: SC
1 Dipak Sarkar Digen Sarkar Bijni College, Bijni SC 45.82

NB: Admission of any candidate who fails to attain 75% of attendance within 14th August/2017 shall be deliberately cancelled
without any further notification and vacated seats will be adjusted by the second phase admission from waiting list on a particular notified date.




List of Selected (Non-BTAD College) Candidates for Admission into MA in En

Non-BTAD Merit List: Unreserved Seats

glish, Bodoland University, Session- 2017-18

SI. No |Name Father/ Mother’s Name Name of Colleges Percentage Category  |Remark

Ujjwal Narayan R.N. Patowari Nalbari College . G
l il N 78.35

Patowari

Robinton Pratim Ms. Mina Baishya Nalbari College G
2 : 74.82

Baishya
3 Upasana Devi S Sarma Tihu College 73.24 G
4 Tutumani Kakati T Kakati Bajali College 727 G
3 Muspiyara Ahmed M. Ali Ahmed Bikali College 72.41 G
6 Titiksha Dutta M Dutta Nalbari College 72.18 G

Waiting List:
Unreserved Seats

| Nripamani Devi Lalit Sarma Tihu College T2.17 G
2 Kushmita Devi K Kherel Assam Women's University 71.6 OBC
3 Jayashree Saha S Saha Sapatgram College 70.47 G
4 Richard Choudhury Mizazul Haque B.H College 70.18 G
5 Dhirasree Talukdar A Talukdar BBK College. Nagaon 70 G
6 Paradarshika Deka S Deka Bongaigaon College 69.76 OBC
7 Papari Sarma R Sarma B.H. College 69.05 G
8 Uma Bharati Sarkar A Sarkar Dhubri Girls™ College 68.71 G
9 Kangkana Deka AK Deka BBK College. Nagaon 068.64 G
10 Mamani Nath Ms. M. Nath Sapatgram College 68.29 OBC
11 Barsha Bhuyan AK Bhuyan Tyagbeer Hem Baruah College 68.17 G
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12 Upasana Talukdar HK Talukdar BBK College, Nagaon 67.88 G
13 Rupsa Choudhury A Choudhury Sapatgram College 67.88 G
14 Laxmi Boro Dhiren Boro MNC. Balika Mahavidyalaya 67.7 ST(P)
15 Hitesh Pathak G Pathak BBK College. Nagaon, Barpeta 67.58 G
16 Kakali Deka GC Deka Bajali College 67.52 SC
17 Soma Karmakar SR Karmakar Sapatgram College 67.41 OBC
18 Rimi Bhalari Birendra Nath Bhalari Tihu College 67.04 G
19 Monalisa Basumatary  |Raju Basumatary Cotton University 66.7 ST(P)
20 Ankita Paul R C Paul BN College 66.7 OBC
21 Chandrama Bhatta Sisir Kr Bhatta Nalbari College 66.41 G
22 Masuda Khatun Ms. M Bibi BN College 66.23 G
23 Kushum Khaklary K. Khaklari Bajali College 66.2 ST(P)

NB: Admission of any candidate who fails to attain 75% of attendance within 14th August/2017 shall be deliberately cancelled

without any further notification and vacated seats will be adjusted by the second phase admission from waiting list on a particular notified date.
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ENGLISH Non-BTAD Merit List: STP
S1. No |Name Father/ Mother’s Name Name of Colleges Percentage Category Remark
] [Laxmi Boro Dhiren Boro MNC. Balika Mahavidyalaya 67.7 ST(P)
ST(P) WAITING LIST

] Monalisa Basumatary Raju Basumatary Cotton University 66.7 ST(P)
2 Kushum Khaklary K. Khaklari Bajali College 66.2 ST(P)
3 Jidova Daimary Horimal Daimary Bikali College 65.64 STP

4 Mrina Rani Brahma C Brahma Handique Girl’s College 65.5 ST(P)
5 Rimjim Dimari R.K. Daimari Handique Girls® College 65.41 ST(P)
6 Selja Ramchiary N. Ramchiary Dudhnoi College 65 ST(P)
7 Junu Basumatary Bimal Basumatary Chaiduar College 63.24 ST(P)
8 Sonika Muchahary Balen Muchahary Chaiduar College 62 ST(P)
9 Brinjing Narzary B Narzary North Lakhimpur College 61.1 ST(P)

(Autonomous)

10 Phungbili Goyary Fulsingh Goyary Bajali College 595 STP

11 Jitumani Basusumatry Tikendra Malla Basumatary Bajali College 58.52 STP

12 Chandana Brahma Baikuntha Brahma Bongaigaon College 58.41 STP

13 Aparna Rabha Priya Kumar Rabha GC 58.29 ST(P)
14 Nabajit Rabha P Rabha Goalpara Colege 58.17 ST(P)
15 [.akhi Daimary Atul Chandra Daimary Goalpara College 57.23 ST(P)
16 Ruhi Basumatary G Basumatary Bongaigaon College 56.88 ST(P)
17 Barosha Basumatary S Basumatary Bikali College 56.52 ST(P)
18 Karishma Rabha B Rabha Dudhnoi College 56.47 ST(P)
19 Jarimin Moshahary L. Moshahary Bongaigaon Colege 55.88 ST(P)
20 Junmuni Brahma B Brahma Bajali College 55.88 ST(P)
21 Dimpal Boro J Boro Bajali College 55.2 ST(P)
22 Pragati Narzary S Narzaty SB Deorah College 54.6 ST(P)
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23 Phami Basumatary KC Basumatary SB Deorah College 54.05 ST(P)
24 [Nijwm Boro S. C. Boro Darrang College 53.76 ST(P)
75 Fwisali Basumatary M Basumatary Bongaigaon College 5323 ST(P)
26 Kaberi Khakhlary P. Khakhlary Bikali Collge 52.76 ST(P)
27 Momee Daimary P Daimary BH College 52.11 ST(P)
28 Sonamika Brahma Anjali Brahma B.H. College 51.88 STP

29 Riji Basumatary R Basumatary Bongaigaon College 51.58 ST(P)
30 Arjun Basumatary Jambi Basumatary Bongaigaon College 50.94 ST(P)
31 Kangkan Boro A N Boro Bajali College 50.82 ST(P)
32 |Sunita Goyary C Goyary Bongaigaon College 50.64 ST(P)
33 Nobonita Daimary S Daimary Pragjyorish College 50.47 ST(P)

NB: Admission of any candidate who fails to attain 75% of attendance within 14th August/2017 shall be deliberately cancelied
without any further notification and vacated seats will be adjusted by the second phase admission from waiting list on a particular notified date.
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ENGLISH Non-BTAD Merit List: ST(H)

SI. No |Name Father/ Mother’s Name Name of Colleges Percentage Category |Remark
] Saradi Bala Hajong Dhaneswar Hajong Hatsingmari College 43.64 ST (H)
WAITING LIST: ST (H)
I Utpal Rabha Khit Rabha Dudhnoi College 40.11 ST (H)

NB: Admission of any candidate who fails to attain 75% of attendance within 14th August/2017 shall be deliberately cancelled
without any further notification and vacated seats will be adjusted by the second phase admission from waiting list on a particular notified date.
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ENGLISH Non-BTAD Merit List: SC
Sk No Name Father/ Mother’s Name Name of Colleges Percentage Category Remark
] Kakali Deka G. C. Deka Bajali College 67.52 B
WAITING LIST: SC
1 Deiji Deka D.K. Deka M.N.C B Mahavidyalay 61.59 SC
2 Nilima Barman K.K. Barman Sapatgram College 61.29 SC
3 Biswajit Sutradhar R Sutradhar BH College 58.9 SC
4 Dolly Das T Das MNC B Mahavidylay 57.94 SC
3 Runmani Sutradhar N. Sutradhar Goalpara College 57.11 SC
6 Jayoshree Das B Das BN College 52.47 T
7 Nibedita Das Pramod Ch. Das Barnagar College 51.82 SC
8 Swarnali Sutradhar Braja Gopal Sutradhar B. H. College 50.11 SC
9 Pomi Mondal Sunil Kr. Mondal Abhayapuri College 50 SC

NB: Admission of any candidate who fails to attain 75%
without any further notification and vacated seats will be adjusted by the s

Tyt [7/

of attendance within 14th August/2017 shall be deliberately cancelled

econd phase admission from waiting list on a particular notified date.




ENGLISH Non-BTAD Merit List: OBC/MOBC
SI. No Name Father/ Mother’s Name Name of Colleges Percentage Category Remark
] Kushmita Devi K Kherel Assam Women's University 71.6 OBC
Waiting List: OBC/
MOBC
1 Paradarshika Deka S Deka Bongaigaon College 69.76 OBC
i Mamani Nath Ms. M. Nath Sapatgram College 68.29 OBC
3 Soma Karmakar SR Karmakar Sapatgram College 67.41 OBC
= Ankita Paul R C Paul BN College 66.7 OBC
5 Javasri Saloi Balin saloi Pup-Kamrup College 65.82 OBC
6 Kallol Prasad Roy KP Roy PB College 65.47 MOBC
7 Nibedita Bezbaruah Prasaenta Bezbaruah Tihu Colleg 64.18 OBC
8 Monisha Roy Kunja Roy Bholanath College 64.12 OBC
9 Janardan Roy M Roy Bajali College 63.88 OBC
10 Prativa Lama Dadi Maya Lama Abhayapuri College 63.76 OBC
11 Utpala Nath J Nath BH College 63.18 OBC
12 Pallabita Roy Choudhury |JK Roy Abhayapuri College 62.58 OBC
13 JSangita Ray Deba Kanta Ray Birjhora Kanya Mahavidyalaya 62.35 OBC
14 |Sumita Roy Kitish Roy Bilasipara College 62.17 OBC
15 ITishna Bezbaruah J. N. Bezbaruah Nalbari College 61.85 OBC
16  |Daisy Das D Das Abhayapuri college 61.58 OBC
17 Lachit Roy Bhadreswar Roy Nirmal Haloi College 61.18 OBC
18 Priya Ghosh Ajit Kr. Ghosh Sapatgram College 60.94 OBC
19 |Snigdha Nath Dilip Debnath B.H. College 60.52 OBC
20 Prantik Prabal Roy Dilip Kr. Roy Nirmal Haloi College 60.52 OBC

NB: Admission of any candidate who fails to attain 75% of attendance within 14th August/2017 shall be deliberately cancelled

without any further notification and vacated seats will be adjusted by the second phase admission from waiting list on a particular
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